BANDIMEX

Name

BANDIMEX TOOL (STANDARD)

BANDIMEX BUCKLE 201/S/S (100) 1/2"

BANDIMEX STRAP 201/S/S (30m COIL) 1/2"

BANDIMEX BUCKLE 201/S/S (100) 5/8"

BANDIMEX STRAP 201/S/S (30M) COIL 5/8"

BANDIMEX BUCKLE 201/S/S (100) 3/4"

BANDIMEX STRAP 201/S/S (30m COIL) 3/4"

BANDIMEX

Product No.

38501

38504

38505

38509

38508

38502

38503

Price

£148.56

£39.82

£58.76

£46.00

£73.72

£60.18

£78.76
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