

## **BANDIMEX**



## **BANDIMEX**

Name	Product No.	Price
BANDIMEX TOOL (STANDARD)	38501	£148.56
BANDIMEX BUCKLE 201/S/S (100) 1/2"	38504	£39.82
BANDIMEX STRAP 201/S/S (30m COIL) 1/2"	38505	£58.76
BANDIMEX BUCKLE 201/S/S (100) 5/8"	38509	£46.00
BANDIMEX STRAP 201/S/S (30M) COIL 5/8"	38508	£73.72
BANDIMEX BUCKLE 201/S/S (100) 3/4"	38502	£60.18
BANDIMEX STRAP 201/S/S (30m COIL) 3/4"	38503	£78.76